
 

 

भारतीय विज्ञान विक्षा एिं अनुसंधान संस्थान वतरुपवत 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH TIRUPATI 

(An Autonomous Institute under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)  
Transit Campus:  Sree Rama Engineering College Campus, Karakambadi Road, 

Mangalam B.O., Tirupati – 517 507, Andhra Pradesh, India. 
Website: http://www.iisertirupati.ac.in/ 

 

Tender Reference Number: 18/IISER/Tirupati/NIQ/2021-22            Date: 04/03/2022 
 
CORRIGENDUM-I TO EXTENSION FOR BID SUBMISSION CLOSING DATE  
   

1. With NIQ reference no 18/IISER/Tirupati/NIQ/2021-22 dated on 25th February 2022 

for Providing ducted air conditioning system to cell culture facility at IISER 

Tirupati permanent campus Yerpadu, Andhra Pradesh. It is notified that bid 

submission closing date is extended to 08-03-2022 up to 15:00 Hrs. and tender opening 

is on same day by 15:30 Hrs. 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
(George Srujan) 

Executive Engineer 
  

Sr. No Particular Date Time 
1 Bid Submission Closing Date & time 08-MAR-2022 15:00 Hrs. 
2 Bid Opening Date & Time 08-MAR-2022 15:30 Hrs. 


